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DATE:
TOPIC:

PRESENTER:

SCHOOLS

SOUTH WASHINGTON COUNTY SCHOOLS

ADMINISTRATIVE REPORT

April 21, 2022

6.5 - Resolution to accept gifts to the District

REFERENCE TO POLICY/STATUTE: District Policy #706

A. RECOMMENDATION

AMOUNT:
1037.55
296.15
1239.65
1000.40
975.00
1000.00
10317.44
1000.00
13219.22
1450.89
1000.40
1025.00
100.00
500.97
206.01
3000.00
242.57

a. Approval of gifts accepted

FOR:

Staff Recognition
General Education

Art

General Education
General Education

5th Grade Field trip Transportation
Boys Basketball Coaches
Swim & Dive Headsets
Boys Hockey Coach
Worestling Coach
General Education

Staff Recognition
Student Recognition
General Education
Student Recognition
General Education
General Education

TO - SCHOOL:
Armstrong Elementary
Armstrong Elementary
Bailey Elementary
Cottage Grove Middle
Cottage Grove Middle
Crestview Elementary
East Ridge High

East Ridge High

East Ridge High

East Ridge High

Grey Cloud Elementary
Grey Cloud Elementary
Grey Cloud Elementary
Grey Cloud Elementary
Hillside Elementary
Nuevas Fronteras
Oltman Middle
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SCHOOL BOARD
7362 East Point Douglas Rd S.
Cottage Grove, MN 55016

Dan Pyan, Director of Finance and Operations

FROM:

HAZA Foods

Armstrong PTO

Bailey Elementary PTA
Anonymous

Land O' Lakes

Crestview PTSA

Raptor Boys Basketball Boosters
Kurt Becker

East Ridge Face Off Club
Raptor Takedown Club
Anonymous

Land O' Lakes

Wells Fargo

Grey Cloud PTA

Hillside PTO

Jeffrey Volk

Blake & Amanda Reigert
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500.00 Student Recognition Park High
500.00 Old National Bank Scholarship Park High
5000.00 Koch Scholarship Park High
300.00 General Education Red Rock Elementary
35.85 Pod Books Red Rock Elementary
700.88 Recess Red Rock Elementary
1269.06 Kindergarten Field Trip Red Rock Elementary
100.91 Student Recognition Red Rock Elementary
80.00 Roller skating Unit Royal Oaks Elementary
97.03 General Education Royal Oaks Elementary
3000.00 Kopp Family Scholarship Woodbury High
2000.00 Koch Scholarship Woodbury High
51,194.98 TOTAL OF CASH DONATED FOR MARCH 2022

S 392,332.62 TOTAL OF CASH DONATED FOR YEAR 21-22
Excludes individual gifts of less than 550

Non-Cash Donations
ITEM: TO - SCHOOL:
Funded projects - March 2022
estimated value 511,805.80

Various
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SCHOOL BOARD
7362 East Point Douglas Rd S.
Cottage Grove, MN 55016

Teresa Moerke

Old National Bank
Minnesota Pipe Line
American Heart Association
Red Rock PTO

Red Rock PTO

Red Rock PTO

Shannon Johnson

Royal Oaks PTA

Carol Bachmann

Kopp Family Foundation
Minnesota Pipe Line

FROM:
Donors Choose
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